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1 a Wehrli Christian 10.00
+ Ledermann Patrik 10.00

1 b Vonlanthen Cyril 10.00
+ Suter André (1999) 10.00

1 c Tschanz Richard * 10.00
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

1 d Keller Andreas 10.00
+ Moor Ueli 10.00

1 e Iseli Marco (1997) 10.00
+ Aellen Philipp (1998) 10.00

1 f Inniger Nick 10.00
+ Charotton Steve 10.00

1 g Grossen John 10.00
+ Kohli Robert 10.00

1 h Grossen Daniel 10.00
+ Müllener Jakob 10.00

1 i Gerber Ueli (1998) 10.00
+ Wyss Sämi (1998) 10.00

1 j Gerber Thomas 10.00
+ Kehrli Rolf 10.00

1 k Gäggeler Adrian * 10.00
+ Wittwer Josias * 10.00

1 l Eggen Matthias 10.00
+ Inniger Oliver (1997) 10.00

1 m Aellen Philipp (1998) 10.00
+ Bögli Xavier 10.00

2 a Schmid Patrick (1997) * 9.75
+ Wittwer Jan (1997) * 9.75

2 b Schmid Michael (1998) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 9.75

2 c Roschi Ruedi ** 9.75
+ Moser Michael * 9.75

2 d Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
+ Signer Walter (1998) 9.75

2 e Inniger Sven (1998) 9.75
+ Meyer Simon 9.75

2 f Gerber Jakob (1998) 9.75
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 9.75

2 g Fuster Sepp (1997) 9.75
+ Meister Luc 9.75

2 h Charrière Vital 9.75
+ Rentsch Matthias (1998) 9.75

2 i Camenzind Ivan 9.75
+ Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.75

2 j Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.75
+ Baumann Walter jun. 9.75

2 k Aellen Florian 9.75
+ Klossner Sven 9.75

3 a Schütz Urs ** 9.00
- Fässler Andreas ** 9.00

3 b Schütz Hansueli 9.00
- Gobeli Marc (1997) 9.00

3 c Gobeli Marc (1997) 9.00
- Schütz Hansueli 9.00

4 a Zimmermann Matthias * 8.75
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.75

4 b Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75
- Schmid Reto ** 8.75

4 c Waber Lorenz * 8.75
- Dörig Erich * 8.75

4 d Schmid Reto ** 8.75
- Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75

4 e Nägeli Daniel 8.75
- Dummermuth Ueli 8.75

4 f Müllener Ueli 8.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75

4 g Lengacher Jonas ** 8.75
- Anderegg Simon *** 8.75

4 h Inniger Hälmi 8.75
- Inauen Aurel 8.75

4 i Inauen Aurel 8.75
- Inniger Hälmi 8.75

4 j Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.75
- Zimmermann Matthias * 8.75

4 k Fässler Andreas ** 8.75
- Schütz Urs ** 8.75

4 l Dummermuth Ueli 8.75
- Nägeli Daniel 8.75

4 m Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75
- Müllener Ueli 8.75

4 n Dörig Erich * 8.75
- Waber Lorenz * 8.75

4 o Anderegg Simon *** 8.75
- Lengacher Jonas ** 8.75

5 a Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (1998) 8.50

5 b Wyss Sämi (1998) 8.50
o Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.50

5 c Wittwer Josias * 8.50
o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.50

5 d Wittwer Jan (1997) * 8.50
o Schmid Patrick (1997) * 8.50

5 e Suter André (1999) 8.50
o Vonlanthen Cyril 8.50

5 f Signer Walter (1998) 8.50
o Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.50

5 g Rentsch Matthias (1998) 8.50
o Charrière Vital 8.50

5 h Müllener Jakob 8.50
o Grossen Daniel 8.50

5 i Moser Michael * 8.50
o Roschi Ruedi ** 8.50

5 j Moor Ueli 8.50
o Keller Andreas 8.50

5 k Meyer Simon 8.50
o Inniger Sven (1998) 8.50

5 l Meister Luc 8.50
o Fuster Sepp (1997) 8.50

5 m Ledermann Patrik 8.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50

5 n Kohli Robert 8.50
o Grossen John 8.50

5 o Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50
o Gerber Jakob (1998) 8.50

5 p Klossner Sven 8.50
o Aellen Florian 8.50

5 q Kehrli Rolf 8.50
o Gerber Thomas 8.50

5 r Inniger Oliver (1997) 8.50
o Eggen Matthias 8.50

5 s Inauen Andreas * 8.50
o Tschanz Richard * 8.50

5 t Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.50
o Camenzind Ivan 8.50

5 u Charotton Steve 8.50
o Inniger Nick 8.50

5 v Bögli Xavier 8.50
o Aellen Philipp (1998) 8.50

5 w Baumann Walter jun. 8.50
o Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


